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Faculty Appeals & Oversight Committee 
 

Carol Barnhardt  SoED (11) 
Elementary Education 
712A Gruening Building 
474-6457    cabarnhardt@alaska.edu 
 
Roxie Dinstel  CES (11) 
Home, Health & Family Development 
138 University Park Bdgl. 
474-2426 rrdinstel@alaska.edu 
 
John Gimbel  CNSM (12) 
Mathematics and Statistics 
304C Chapman Building 
474 6102 jggimbel@alaska.edu 
 
Maureen Hogan  SoED (11) 
On Sabbatical in Fall.  
Education, Women’s Studies 
712B Gruening Building 
474-6474 mphogan@alaska.edu 
 
Leonard Kamerling  CLA (11) 
English Department 
034 Museum Building 
474-7437      ljkamerling@alaska.edu 
 
Peter Knoke  CEM (12) 
Computer Science 
208A Chapman Building  
474 5107 pjknoke@alaska.edu 
 
David Mollett  CLA (12) 
Art 
314 Fine Arts/Theatre Complex  
474 5657 dlmollett@alaska.edu 
 
Charlie Sparks  SOM (11) - Chair 
Accounting Program 
219B Bunnell Building 
474-5037   hcsparks@alaska.edu 
 
Ex Officio: 
Paul Layer, Interim Dean 
College of Natural Science & Mathematics 
358A Reichardt Building 
474-7608 pwlayer@alaska.edu 
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